
MD U13 (Gruppe 1)

www.sport-software.de

Platz Spieler Verein 1 2 3 Spiele Satz Punkte
1 Anna Geißler

Jalina Meinzen
Radebeuler BV 15:13

15:7
15:7
15:3

 2:0  4:0  60:30 

2 Marie Kaube
Jette Schröter

SV Turbine Großenhain
SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf

13:15
7:15

15:7
15:8

 1:1  2:2  50:45 

3 Livia Antonia Grahl
Hanna Holfert

TSV Dresden
WSG Zauckerode

7:15
3:15

7:15
8:15

 0:2  0:4  25:60 


