MD U13 (Gruppe 1)

Platz	Spieler	Verein	1	2	3	Spiele	Satz	Punkte
1	Anna Geißler	Radebeuler BV		15:13	15:7	2:0	4:0	60:30
	Jalina Meinzen			15:7	15:3			
2	Marie Kaube	SV Turbine Großenhain	13:15		15:7	1:1	2:2	50:45
	Jette Schröter	SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf	7:15		15:8			
3	Livia Antonia Grahl	TSV Dresden	7:15	7:15		0:2	0:4	25:60
	Hanna Holfert	WSG Zauckerode	3:15	8:15				